
The Moving Card
Long Island Moving Checklist

Four Weeks Before Your Move
Go through house, select items to keep, donate, discard and sell:

Attic
Have a garage / yard sale if desired.
Contact your medical providers and ask for recommended providers near your new home.
Arrange for transfer of perscriptions and medical records. 
Arrange transfer of school records. 

Check homeowner’s insurance for coverage while moving, including new home. 
Check and clear tax assessments.
Service major appliances:

Dispose of flammable liquids and ammunition. Laws prohibit movement by Mover’s trucks.
Notify the following:

Make travel reservartions if neccessary. 

Return any borrows items. (Library Books, Tools, etc.)

Confirm Travel Arrangements.
Plan to have cash, certified check, money order, or credit card to pay your mover. 
Prepare games, snacks, and other items you will take with you in the car. 
Drain gas from lawn mower, water from the garden hoses, and close all faucets. 

Arrange to discontinue or transfer utilities:

Transfer bank accounts and records. 
Phone / Cable Electricity Gas / Oil Water

Two Weeks Before Your Move

One Week Before Your Move

Pack suitcases.
Defrost, clean, and dry refrigerator. 
Last minute packing:

Toiletries Device Chargers Label TV Remotes Baby Articles

Week of Your Move

Magazines / Newspapers Trash Collector Post Office Banks

Washer Dryer Dishwasher Refrigerator

Three Weeks Before Your Move

Cupboards Closets Basement Garage



Air Conditioning   
Alarm Systems
Asbestos Removal
Awnings
Carpeting
Cesspools
Closing Attorneys
Closing Attorneys
Custom Cabinets
Custom Homes
Egress Windows
Egress Windows
Electricians
Estate Sales
Estate Sales
Fencing
Flooring
Flooring
Garage Doors
Home Improvement
Home Staging
Home Inspections
Insurance
Interior Design
Junk Removal
Landscaping
Locksmith
Mortgage Brokers
Moving & Storage
Pest Control
Plumbing & Heating
Power Washing
Roofing
Sealcoat / Blacktop
Siding
Windows

Reliance HVAC | rmshvac.com | 631.787.2600
Sound-Insight | sound-insight.com | 631.271.4434
Abtron Corp | abtroncorp.com | 516.364.4678
Abble Awning | abbleawningsco.com | 516.822.1200
Country Carpet | countrycarpet.com | 516.822.5855
Ray Scudder | rayscuddercesspools.com | 631.754.6632
Okerblom Law | okerblomlaw.com | 516.306.4791
Victoria S. Kaplan PC | office@vsklawny.com | 516.678.4055
Harbor Cabinetry | harbor-cabinetry.com | 631.446.3150
Regal Homes | regalhomesli.com | 516.705.5514
Egress Pros | egresspros.com | 516.224.7576
A.M. Shield | amshieldcorp.com | 516.294.5400
Brook Power | powerbybrook.com | 516.767.1464
Tag Sales by Mona | tagsalesbymona.com | 516.378.6613
Full of Surprises | fullofsurprises.com | 516.315.3102
Reliable Fence | reliablefenceli.com | 631.924.8140
S&S Flooring | 929.272.2486
Goldstar Floors | goldstarfloors.com | 516.593.0215
Ed Mojica Installations | 777-door.com | 631.777.3667
Ambassador Home | ambassadorhi.com | 631.427.1111
Stage A Space | stageaspace.com | 917.531.7130
Housemaster | housemaster.com | 631.724.6800
Pete D’Amato, Allstate | 631.543.5900
Fox + Chenko Interiors | foxandchenko.com | 516.455.1589
The Junkluggers | junkluggers.com | 516.202.8761
Charles Landscaping | charleslandscaping.net | 516.351.9635
Long Island Locksmith | lilocksmith.com | 516.931.2273
Kevan Scott, Cliffco | cliffco.com | 631.704.0552
Men On The Move | menonthemove.com | 516.773.6683
Suburban | surburbanexterminating.com | 516.828.1613
AJS Plumbing & Heating | ajsplumbingheating.com | 516.623.5363
Window Hero | huntington.windowhero.com | 631.529.4596
Anthony’s Roofing | anthonysroofing.com | 631.951.9117
Atlas Asphalt | atlasasphalt.com | 631.242.5100
Bob Goess Contracting | callgoess.com | 631.991.3968
Window World | windowworldlongisland.com | 516.858.2492

The Moving Card
Long Island Vendor Directory

Helping ease your move by solving your needs, one vendor at a time!

Scan to view live member list
online at themovingcard.com



The Moving Card
Long Island Vendor Coupons

NOTES

50% OFF MOVING & PACKING MATERIALS
PURCHASED AT OUR SELF-STORAGE FACILITY

150 Crossways Park Drive West, Woodbury, NY 11797
516.773.6683 | MenOnTheMove.com

$50 OFF SELLER PRE-INSPECTION
CALL 631.724.6800 TO SCHEDULE

631.724.6800 | housemaster.com

$50 OFF OPEN HOUSE LAWN PREP SERVICE

516.351.9635 | charleslandscaping.net

10% OFF SINGLE SERVICE
CHOOSE FROM:

Power / Soft Washing, Window Washing, Gutter Cleaning
631.529.4596 | huntington.windowhero.com


